FINANCIAL EXPRESS

ansal Buildwell LTD. 🤘

CIN No.: L45201DL1983PLCO17225

tegd. Office: 118, Upper First Floor, Prakash Deep Building, 7, Tolstoy Marg, New Delhi-110 001 h.: 23353051, 23353052, Fax: 91-11-23310639, 23359550, E-mail: info@ansalabl.com



Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Sunday, the 14th February, 2021 at Conference Room, 118, UFF, Prakashdeep Building, 7, Tolstoy Marg, New Delhi-110 001, interalia to consider and approve the Standalone and consolidated, Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter & nine months ended 31st December, 2020.

The information is also available on the Company's website www.ansalabl.com and also on the website of the Bombay Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com. For Ansal Buildwell Ltd.

(Ashok Babu)

sd/

Place: New Delhi Sr. V.P. & Company Secretary Dated :21 " January, 2021 FCS No.: 2328

"FORM NO. URC-2"

Advertisement giving notice about registration under Part I of Chapter XXI of the Act

[Pursuant to section 374(b) of the Companies Act, 2013 and rule 4(1) of the Companies (Authorised to Register) Rules, 2014]

- Notice is hereby given that in pursuance of sub-section (2) of section 366 of the Companies Act, 2013, an application is proposed to be made after fifteen days hereof but before the expiry of thirty days hereinafter to the Registrar at Central Registration Centre (CRC), Indian Institute of Corporate Affairs (IICA), Plot No. 6,7, 8, Sector 5, IMT Manesar, District Gurgaon (Haryana), Pin Code-122050 that Fulcrum India Lifesciences a partnership firm may be registered under Part I of Chapter XXI of the Companies Act 2013, as a company limited by shares.
- The Principal objects of the company are as follows:-
 - To Carry on the Business of wholesale of all type of pharmaceutical and medical goods, instruments, and to do all type of business relating to pharmaceuticals
- A copy of the draft memorandum and articles of association of the proposed company may be inspected at the office at F-279, Phase-I, Transport Nagar, Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh-226012.
- Notice is hereby given that any person objecting to this application may communicate their objection in writing to the Registrar at Central Registration Centre (CRC), Indian Institute of Corporate Affairs (IICA), Plot No. 6,7, 8, Sector 5, IMT Manesar, District Gurgaon (Haryana), Pin Code-122050, within twenty one days from the date of publication of this notice, with a copy to the company at its registered office.

Dated this 30" day of January 2021

Name(s) of Applicant

1, Awadesh Kumar Tripathi 2, Vinod Kumar Sharma 3, Subhash 4, Sunil Verma



BAID LEASING AND FINANCE CO. LTD.

Regd. Office: "Baid House" lind Floor, 1, Tara Nagar, Ajmer Road, Jaipur-06, . Ph.: 9214018855 E.: baidfinance@baidgroup.in • W.: www.balfc.com • CIN: L65910RJ1991PLC006391

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 47of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements! Regulations, 2015, notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Monday, 8th day of February, 2021 at 4:30 P.M., at the registered office of the Company at "Baid House", 2nd Floor, 1, Tara Nagar, Ajmer Road, Jaipur-302 006 (Rajasthan), interalia to consider and approve the Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and Nine months ended on December 31, 2020 and to take on record Limited Review Report thereon. This Intimation is also available on Company's website at www.balfc.com and on Stock Exchange's website at www.bseindia.com

For Baid Leasing and Finance Co. Ltd.

Date: January 29, 2021 Place: Jaipur

Panna Lal Baid (Chairman and Managing Director) DIN: 00009897

PUBLIC NOTICE

(Under Section 102 (1) & (2) of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India, 2016)

FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE CREDITORS OF GAURAV JAIN ...DEBTOR/PERSONAL GUARANTOR

RELEVANT PARTICULARS 1 Name of Debtor/Personal Guarantor | Gauray lain

la.	Haille of Deptotif elsorial Qualatitor	wanter Jani
2	Address of the Debtor/Personal Guarantor	House No. 42/75, Road No. 75, West Punjabi Bagh, New Delhi-110026
3.	Details of order & Insolvency commen- cement date in respect of Debtors/ Personal Guarantors to Corporate	CP IB-991(ND)/2020 Dated 27.01.2021
4.	Name and registration number of the Insolvency Professional acting as Resolution Professional	Rakesh Prasad Khandelwal Regn. No: IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00639/ 2018-19/ 11950
5.	Address and e-mail of the Resolution Professional, as registered with the Board	E-504, Ispatika Apartments, Plot -29, Sector-4, Dwarka, New Delhi -110078 Email : rpkhll@gmail.com
6.	Address and e-mail to be used for correspondence with the Resolution Professional	AVM Resolution Professionals LLP (IPE) 8/28, 3rd Floor, WEA, Abdul Aziz Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005 Email: irppg.gauravjain@avmresolution.com
_		Contraction of the Contract of

Web link: https://www.ibbi.gov.in/home/downloads be filed available at : Notice is hereby given that the National Company Law Tribunal, Division bench, Court-III, New Delhi, has ordered the commencement of an Insolvency Resolution Process of Mr. Gaurav Jain ... Debtor Personal Guarantor on 27.01.2021.

20/02/2021

"FORM B"

The creditors of Gaurav Jain, are hereby called upon to submit their claims with proof on or before 20.02.2021 to the Resolution Professional at the address mentioned against entry No. 6.

The creditors shall submit their claims with proof by electronic means or with proof in person, by post or by electronic means.

Submission of false or misleading proofs of claim shall attract penalties.

Rakesh Prasad Khandelwal Insolvency Professional

Regn. No: IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00639/2018-19/ 11950 AVM Resolution Professionals LLP (IPE)

Corporate Office: 8/28,3rd Floor, WEA

Date: 30.01.2021 Abdul Aziz, Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi -110005 Place: New Delhi



C/O: CIRCLE OFFICE NEELAM CHOWK NIT, FARIDABAD-121002, Ph.: (0129-4887855)

7. Last date for submission of claims

Relevant Forms in which claim to

E-mail: cofaridabad@pnb.co.in

(Rule 8(1)) POSSESSION NOTICE (for immovable property)

Whereas the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of Punjab National Bank under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Act, 2002 and in exercise of the powers conferred under section 13 (12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) rules 2002, issued a demand notice on below mentioned dates, calling upon the below mentioned borrowers to repay the amount mentioned in the notice within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The Borrower having failed to repay the amount. Notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the properties described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said rules on below mentioned dates.

The Borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the properties and the dealing with the properties will be subject to the charge of Punjab National Bank for an amount mentioned in the notice.

The borrower's/ guarantor's attention is invited to provisions of sub - section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets. DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

Name of Account (Borrowers)

Demand Notice Date Description of the Immovable Property Possession Notice Amount Outstanding All that part and parcel of the property consisting

RAJASTHAN PETRO SYNTHETICS LIMITED CIN - L17118RJ1983002658

Regd, Office: Flat No. 201,8-B, Oasis Tower New Navratan Complex, Bhuwana, Udaipur-313001 (Rajasthan) E mail: investors@rpsl.co.in, Website : www.rpsl.co.in

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the Securities Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Friday, the 12" February 2021 at 03.00 p.m., inter alia, to consider, approve and take on record the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 31" December 2020.

The notice is also available on website of the company www.rpsl.co.in and also on the website of the stock exchange www.bseindia.com. By Order of the Board

For Rajasthan Petro Synthetics Limited Place: New Delhi B.R. Goyal Date: 29.01.2021

(Und

1. Na Ad G

3. De CE Pe 4. No

In R 5. Ax

B 6. Ad

CC Pr 7. La

8. R be

Notice ordere Guara The cri

to the F The cr electro Submi

Date Place

THE

RULE ACL SOH

JMA SAFE

JULL **OFFI**

JMA LIMIT NEW

Petiti 2013 E-Co Limit Rane

heari Com desir Adva addre the d

groun A co